LEDVANCE Luminaires
NON-CUTOFF WALL PACK
Application
The Wall Pack luminaires are environmentally preferable LED
alternatives to traditional HID luminaires, offering up to 78% in
energy savings. Ideal in place of traditional luminaires, or as
new installations, the Wall Pack series is offered in several

Comments
Prepared by
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Wattage
(W)
Input
Voltage
(V) Dimming CRI
Color
Temperature
(CCT)
BUG
Rating
Total
Fixture
Lumens* LPW Color DLC Options
MTO**
62522 WALPAKN7A/S040UNVD8SC2/BZ/P 15/25/40 120-277 0-10V >80 3000/4000/
5000K
B1-U3-G3 2025/3375/5500 150 Bronze Premium Photocell –
62523 WALPAKN7A/S080UNVD8SC2/BZ/P 45/65/80 120-277 0-10V >80 3000/4000/
5000K
B2-U4-G5 6075/8775/11,000 150 Bronze Premium Photocell –
62524 WALPAKN7A/S110UNVD8SC2/BZ/P 75/95/110 120-277 0-10V >80 3000/4000/
5000K
B3-U5-G5 10,125/12,825/15,000 150 Bronze Premium Photocell –
62908 WALPAKN7A/S040UNVD8SC2/BZ/D 15/25/40 120-277 0-10V >80 3000/4000/
5000K
B1-U3-G3 2025/3375/5500 150 Bronze Premium Daylight/Motion
Sensor
MTO
62909 WALPAKN7A/S080UNVD8SC2/BZ/D 45/65/80 120-277 0-10V >80 3000/4000/
5000K
B2-U4-G5 6075/8775/11,000 150 Bronze Premium Daylight/Motion
Sensor
MTO
62910 WALPAKN7A/S110UNVD8SC2/BZ/D 75/95/110 120-277 0-10V >80 3000/4000/
5000K
B3-U5-G5 10,125/12,825/15,000 150 Bronze Premium Daylight/Motion
Sensor
MTO
63228 WALPAKN7A/S040UNVD8SC2/BZ/PE 15/25/40 120-277 0-10V >80 3000/4000/
5000K
B1-U3-G3 2025/3375/5500 150 Bronze Premium Photocell/
Emergency
–
63419 WALPAKN7A/S080UNVD8SC2/BZ/PE 45/65/80 120-277 0-10V >80 3000/4000/
5000K
B2-U4-G5 6075/8775/11,000 150 Bronze Premium Photocell/
Emergency
–
63420 WALPAKN7A/S110UNVD8SC2/BZ/PE 75/95/110 120-277 0-10V >80 3000/4000/
5000K
B3-U5-G5 10,125/12,825/15,000 150 Bronze Premium Photocell/
Emergency
–
  *Lumens based on 3000K CCT
**Made To Order
Ordering Guide
WALPAKN 7A / SXXX UNV D 8 SC2 / BZ / XX
Product Name Generation Wattage Voltage Dimming CRI Color Temp Color/Finish Options
WALPAKN = Non-
Cutoff Wall Pack
7A= Generation 7 S040 = 15, 25 or 40W
S080 = 45, 65 or 80W
S110 = 75, 95 or 110W
UNV = 120-277V D = 0-10V
dimming
8 = >80 SC2 = 3000K,
4000K or 5000K
BZ = Bronze E = Emergency Battery Back-up
P = Photocell
PE  = Photocell + Emergency
Battery Back-up
D = Daylight/Motion Sensor
15/25/40W 45/65/80W 75/95/110W
Photometric Information
432101234
432101234
4
3
2
1
0
1
2
4
3
4
3
2
1
0
1
2
4
3
12 .5 .2 .15
432101234
432101234
4
3
2
1
0
1
2
4
3
4
3
2
1
0
1
2
4
3
1
2 .5
.25
10